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 Offers the right combination of teaching and exam preparation sessions, thus 
achieving an effective and efficient learning process. See courses structure below 

 Focuses on the attributes that will help candidates prepare best and succeed in 
their exams 

 Delivered by tutors combining both professional expertise and teaching 
experience in the subject matter  

 Supplemented by continuous support outside the classroom through the Altium 
Training Online Learning Management System (LMS) 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Level I Syllabus topics: 

Ethical & Professional Standards  
Investment Tools 

 Corporate Finance 

 Economics 

 Financial Reporting and Analysis 

 Quantitative Methods 

Asset Classes 

 Alternative Investments 

 Derivatives  

 Equity Investments 

 Fixed Income 
Portfolio Management & Wealth Planning  

CFA Level I courses @ Altium Training 

The only course in Greece that: 

CFA Level I course structure 

 
Orientation session: Wednesday, 11 November 2015 at 18:00  
Familiarise the students with the course and to help them plan their studying in the most 
effective and efficient manner.  

 
Teaching & Question practice sessions:   
The course is designed to maximise exam success and also act as a guide to students through 
their studies. Therefore each syllabus area is delivered through a two–phase type of course 
including: Lectures session and Question practice sessions. The Question practice sessions 
consists of a number of indicative exam type questions, which students try on their own, and 
then they are analysed and debriefed in class with the tutor. This session is held after 
allowing for some study days from the teaching session. 

Mock exams:  
Structured as a typical real exam day. 

Revision phase:  
Aiming to recap the syllabus areas, help students with questions. 

The Altium Training Online Learning Management System (LMS):  
Throughout the course students will be given access to the Altium Training Online Learning 
Management System (LMS) enabling them to have online access to certain material and also 
exchange views, post questions and interact with other students and the lecturer. Also, 
communication throughout the course will be directed through the LMS serving as a single 
point of reference for students, lecturers and the secretariat. 

 

http://www.altiumtraining.gr/


 
 

   www.altiumtraining.gr  +30 210 6899000, +30 210 6748620               
               

COURSE TIMETABLE - CFA® Level I 
JUNE 2016 EXAMS 
 

CFA Level I 
   

Module Dates Tuition 

Question 
practise and 

analysis 

    Orientation Day Wednesday, 11 November, 2015 18:00   

    
Corporate Finance  

Saturday, 14 November, 2015 9:00 - 17:00   

Wednesday, 25 November, 2015   18:30 - 21:00 

    
Quantitative Methods 

Saturday, 05 December, 2015 9:00 - 17:00   

Wednesday, 16 December, 2015   18:30 - 21:00 

    

Economics 

Saturday, 09 January, 2016 10:00 - 14:00   

Sunday, 10 January, 2016 10:00 - 14:00   

Tuesday, 19 January, 2016   18:30 - 21:00 

    

FSA 

Friday, 29 January, 2016 17:30 - 21:30   

Saturday, 30 January, 2016 09:00 - 14:00   

Friday, 05 February, 2016 17:30 - 21:30   

Saturday, 06 February, 2016 09:00 - 14:00   

Wednesday, 17 February, 2016   18:00 - 21:00 

    
Equity Investments 

Saturday, 20 February, 2016 9:00 - 17:00   

Wednesday, 02 March, 2016   18:30 - 21:00 

    

Fixed Income 

Saturday, 05 March, 2016 10:00 - 15:00   

Sunday, 06 March, 2016 10:00 - 15:00   

Wednesday, 16 March, 2016   18:00 - 21:00 

    
Derivatives &  
Alternative Investment 

Saturday, 19 March, 2016 9:00 - 17:00   

Wednesday, 30 March, 2016   18:30 - 21:00 

    

Ethics 

Saturday, 02 April, 2016 10:00 - 14:00   

Sunday, 03 April, 2016 10:00 - 14:00   

Wednesday, 13 April, 2016   18:30 - 21:00 

    
Portfolio Management 

Saturday, 09 April, 2016 9:00 - 17:00   

Wednesday, 20 April, 2016   18:30 - 21:00 

    
Revision  

Saturday, 07 May, 2016 9:00 - 17:00   

Sunday, 08 May, 2016 9:00 - 17:00   

    
Exams Saturday, 04 June, 2016 

  
 

* There will be a practice test at 18:30-19:00 with 20 relevant questions subject to what you learned on the tuition phase the week before. 
Analysis of the test will follow right after the test.  

** There will be a practice test at 18:00-18:45 with 30 relevant questions subject to what you learned on the tuition phase the week 
before. Analysis of the test will follow right after the test. 

Contact Details: For more information and support contact Eleni kalyva, eleni.kalyva@altiumtraining.gr, +30 
210 6899000, +30 210 6748620 

Seminars may be subsidized by LAEK OAED 0,24 subsidy 

Copyright © 2015 Altium Training - European Center of Professional Studies Ltd. Altium Training reserves the right to change the courses’ durations, tuition and materials fees reflected thereon 
any time, without prior notice. Details regarding examinations, registration requirements, examination fees and subscriptions may change from the respective professional body/ institution. 
The information included in this leaflet is for general information only. Altium Training makes no representation regarding the completeness and/or accuracy of such information. 
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